006	MXP		25431140								25431140				006/25431140							
Shipper's Name and Address					Shipper's Account Number						Not Negotiable											
02304860980								Air Wa	ir Waybill DELTA AIR					R LIN	IES INC							
MG ME	DITERRANEAN GATE : RSA XVIII, 10 BRESCIA BS - IT +390 medgate.it Name and Address  C CARGO INTERNATIO . NORTHBRANCH DR. OAK CREEK WI - US @ccintl.net / Janeen Wy arrier's Name and City SERVICE SA DGEDA, 3 - CHIASSO  TA Code O010 Deparature (Addr. Of First Carrier NSA MILAN AIRPORT,I By First Carrier  DELTA AIR LINES INC.  stination SED ONE ENVELOPE arter SRL has reviewed ain offered in this consited through any point in Gross Weight Kg Rat he cargo being offered in drom, or transited through twill have to be kept on file TREPAID CLASSIC CARGO INTER VI 53154 Tel: +1 414-571-2 MPORTS@CCINTL.NET J 62.50  62.50		TE S	.R.L.						issued by			VIA BISSOLATI 46									
TRAVERSA XVIII, 10										00187 ROMA												
25125 I	ena@medgate.it																					
elena@medgate.it										Copies 1, 2 and 3 of this Air Waybill are originals and have the same validity												
Consignee's Account Number										It is agreed that the goods described herein are accepted in apparent good order and condition (except as												
										noted) for carriage SUBJECT TO THE CONDITIONS OF CONTRACT ON THE REVERSE HEREOF. A GOODS MAY BE CARRIED BY ANY OTHER MEANS INCLUDING ROAD OR ANY OTHER CARRI												
CLASS	7 W. NORTHBRANCH DR. 54 - OAK CREEK WI - US +1 414-571-2807 orts@ccintl.net / Janeen Wynstra ing Carrier's Name and City ANS SERVICE SA BROGEDA, 3 830 - CHIASSO (CH)									UNLESS SPECIFIC CONTRARY INSTRUCTIONS ARE GIVE HEREON BY THE SHIPPER, AND SHIPPER AGREES THAT THE SHIPMENT MAY BE CARRIED VIA INTERMEDIATE STOPPING PLACES WHICH												
	and an edgate.it  ana and Address  Consignee's Account Number  Consignee's Account Num									THE CARRIER DEEMS APPROPRIATE. THE SHIPPER'S ATTENTION IS DRAWN TO THE NOTICE CONCERNING CARRIER'S LIMITATION OF LIABILITY. Shipper may increase such limitation of liability by												
53154 - OAK CREEK WI - US +1 414-571-2807 imports@ccintl.net / Janeen Wynstra										declaring a ghigher value for carriage and paying a supplemental charge if required.									mitation of liability by			
imports	@ccintl.net / J	aneen	Wyn	stra																		
•										Accounting Information												
			NON VALE FATTURA AI FINI IVA																			
VIA BROGEDA, 3										NOT CEE TRAFFIC STATUS DOG X												
006830 - CHIASSO (CH)																						
<b>9</b>										1												
38471310010										0 - 41 5	=:I-/Dt	te a te ca	al al a	'-			1	Et N		- DE C		
					Codice F	-iscale/Part	ita iva	Iva del mittente Imprenditore					ntore Non	Impren								
To		IRPO			to		by	by to by			CHGS	WT	/VAL	Т	Othe	r C	edlare Value	for Carriage	Declar	SD X re Value for Customs		
			\	destination							Code	PPD	COLL	L P	PD C	OLL		_	1			
ORD	DELTA AIR	LINES	INC.							EUR		Х		$  \rangle$	X N.V.D.				N.C.	I.C.V.		
													INSUF	RANG	CE - If ca	rrier offer	s insurance, and s	uch insurance is req	quested in a	ccordance with the conditions		
•			1 -						ght/Date	Amount of	Insurance							in box marked 'amo a assicurazione e tal				
CHICAGO DL0185/06+DL2286/07+DL2738/07 ASSICURAZIONE - Qualona il Vettore offra una assicurazione e tale assicurazione e la ridi condizioni indicate a tergo, indicare l'importo da assicurare in cifre nelle casella l'importo assi									Importo assicurato'													
-		VELO	PE C	ONTAINING	SHI	PPIN	IG DC	CUM	IENTS													
													the							SCI		
									nated in	, transte	errea tror	n,								Х		
No of		Kg				Charg	eable		Rate		Total						d Quantity		!			
Pieces RCP		lb	Commodity Wei		Weigh	ght 65.00			Charge					(incl	. Dim	ensions or	Volume)					
1	62.50	К	TIGHT NO.							4.65		302		CONSOLIDATED AS PER ATTACHED CARGO								
New Ch	rter SRL has reviewed all available documentati			tation			etermine	d that				MANIFEST										
none of the cargo being offered				in this consignment o											Dim	s:0/0x	(0x0					
transferred from, or transited through any point statement will have to be kept on file for 90 days									i remen	1. 11115												
<b>FREIGH</b>	† PREPAID			-		-	_															
					C. <b>117</b>	7 W.I	NORTI	HBRA	NCH DR	R.OAK												
					TRA																	
1	62.50						65	5.00				302	2.25					0.33	6 CBM	l		
		Weight		Coll	ect			harges					0			Р	B.A. Fee					
·								naiges									J.A. 1 66					
	,	Valutation	Charge			$\overline{}$	Insuran	ice Prem	nium													
		Ta	х			/	Special	Handlin	g													
	Total C														the consignment or ccarriage by air							
	accord	ding to	the applica	able Dang	erous Good	ds Reg	gulati	ion	s.													
	Total C	conter	nga me	rci pericol	ose tale p	arte è debi	tamer	ite in							e della spedizione del trasporto per							
0.00								via aerea secondo le norme sulle Merci Pericolose.  MG MEDITERRANEAN GATE S.R.L.														
							INI PINI	EUITE	KKANEAN	N GATE S		Signot	ıre of '	Sk:	nner c	rhie ^	nent					
Total Prepaid Total Collect						Signature of Shipper or his Agent																
302.25																						
Currency Conversion Rates CC Charges in Dest. Currency						ncy/	31/01/	2025	M	(P												
For Carriers use Only at Destination Charge at Destination							Execute			ate) at												
For Carrie	rs use Only at Des	ination	\	Charge at Destir	ation	_/		I otal	collect Cha	arges		(Place)										

